


11:00 AM 

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM 

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

Management
Review Meeting*

The Leadership Lunch 

Leadership Acumen Session

Hi-Tea

Event Opening 

Budding Leaders |  Session  1 
Mr. Ramu Shankarrao

The Leadership Dinner | 
The Connoisseur's 
delight - Wine Tasting 
with Karaoke

WIRED

The Kitchen Table

Great Room

Great Room

Great Room

Great Room

Great Room/The Kitchen 
Table

ATTIRE: Concept Medical T-shirt (Blue) And Blue Denim
#T-Shirts will be provided at the location.

15T H  SEPTEMBER, WEDNESDAY

Agenda

*For Participating Members



7:30 AM 

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM 

10:30 PM

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

Leaders' Breakfast

Budding Leaders | Session 2 
– Mr. Ramu Shankarrao

The Intellectual and Spiritual Leader 
- Sadhu Gyanvatsal Das

The Leadership Lunch

Leadership Acumen Session

Hi-tea

My Learnings from Leaders I 
worked with - Mrs. Deena Mehta 

Break 

CCC Launch

Leadersʼ Summit Dinner | 
Tunes straight form Space

Vote of Thanks 

The Kitchen Table

Great room

Great room

The Kitchen Table

Great room

Great room

Great room

Great room

Great room

Great room

ATTIRE:
Morning - Concept Medical T-shirt (Black) and Blue Denim 
Evening (Post Break) - Blazer & Trousers (Male & Female)

16T H  SEPTEMBER, THURSDAY

Agenda



Leadership is the capacity to 
translate vision into reality 

—WARREN BENNIS

www.conceptmedical.com  |  info@conceptmedical.com




