

Concept Leadership Conclave





TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
11:00 AM	Management Review Meeting*	WIRED
2:00 PM	The Leadership Lunch	The Kitchen Table
2:45 PM	Leadership Acumen Session	Great Room
5:45 PM	Hi-Tea	Great Room
6:00 PM	Event Opening	Great Room
6:30 PM	Budding Leaders   Session 1 Mr. Ramu Shankarrao	Great Room
9:00 PM	The Leadership Dinner   The Connoisseur's delight - Wine Tasting with Karaoke	Great Room/The Kitchen Table

ATTIRE: Concept Medical T-shirt (Blue) And Blue Denim #T-Shirts will be provided at the location.





TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:30 AM	Leaders' Breakfast	The Kitchen Table
10:00 AM	Budding Leaders   Session 2 – Mr. Ramu Shankarrao	Great room
12:00 PM	The Intellectual and Spiritual Leader - Sadhu Gyanvatsal Das	Great room
1:00 PM	The Leadership Lunch	The Kitchen Table
2:00 PM	Leadership Acumen Session	Great room
5:00 PM	Hi-tea	Great room
5:15 PM	My Learnings from Leaders I worked with - Mrs. Deena Mehta	Great room
6:30 PM	Break	
7:30 PM	CCC Launch	Great room
9:00 PM	Leaders' Summit Dinner   Tunes straight form Space	Great room
10:30 PM	Vote of Thanks	Great room

## Leadership is the capacity to translate vision into reality

-WARREN BENNIS



www.conceptmedical.com | info@conceptmedical.com